Jinbo Marine
Marine Stores & Equipment Datasheet
IMPA DATASHEET
79 - ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
Fluorescent Lamp(Daylight Colour)
Jinbo Marine supplies IMPA marine stores and ship equipment for global marine and
offshore customers.
IMPA CODE
791422
Key Product Information
IMPA 791422 Product Name Fluorescent Lamp(Daylight
Colour)
Specification Type:FL-
6,Watts:6,D:15.5mm,L:210.5mm,
From FG-7E OR FG-7P
Unit pc
Category 79 - Electrical Equipment Origin China
Description
Fluorescent tube lamps requiring glow starters.Available in two colours of cool white and daylight.Specify which
colour when ordering.
Related IMPA Products
IMPA Name Specification Uni
t
79142
1
Fluorescent Lamp(Daylight
Colour)
Type:FL-4,Watts:4,D:15.5mm,L:134.5mm,From FG-7E OR FG-7P pc
79142
3
Fluorescent Lamp(Daylight
Colour)
Type:FL-8,Watts:8,D:15.5mm,L:287mm,From FG-7E OR FG-7P pc
79142
4
Fluorescent Lamp(Daylight
Colour)
Type:FL-10,Watts:10,D:25.5mm,L:330mm,From FG-7E OR FG-7P pc
79142
5
Fluorescent Lamp(Daylight
Colour)
Type:FL-15,Watts:15,D:25.5mm,L:436mm,From FG-1E pc
79142
6
Fluorescent Lamp(Daylight
Colour)
Type:FL-20,Watts:20,D:38mm,L:580mm,From FG-1E pc
79142
7
Fluorescent Lamp(Daylight
Colour)
Type:FL-20S,Watts:20,D:32.5mm,L:580mm,From FG-1E pc
79142
9
Fluorescent Lamp(Daylight
Colour)
Type:FL-20SS/18,Watts:18,D:28mm,L:580mm,From FG-1E pc
6/21/26, 12:37 PM Fluorescent Lamp(Daylight Colour) - Datasheet
IMPA Name Specification Uni
t
79143
0
Fluorescent Lamp(Daylight
Colour)
Type:FL-20/EL,Watts:20,D:38mm,L:588.7mm,From FG-1P OR FG-1E pc
79143
1
Fluorescent Lamp(Daylight
Colour)
Type:FL-20S/EL,Watts:20,D:32.5mm,L:588.7mm,From FG-1P OR FG-1E pc
79143
2
Fluorescent Lamp(Daylight
Colour)
Type:FL-20SSCW/18-24,Watts:18,D:27mm,L:588.7mm,From FG-1P OR
FG-1E
pc
79143
3
Fluorescent Lamp(Daylight
Colour)
Type:FL-30,Watts:30,D:38mm,L:630mm,From FG-1P pc
79143
4
Fluorescent Lamp(Daylight
Colour)
Type:FL-30S,Watts:30,D:32.5mm,L:630mm,From FG-1P pc
79143
5
Fluorescent Lamp(Daylight
Colour)
Type:FL-40,Watts:40,D:38mm,L:1198mm,From FG-4P pc
79143
6
Fluorescent Lamp(Daylight
Colour)
Type:FL-40S,Watts:40,D:32.5mm,L:1198mm,From FG-4P pc
79143
7
Fluorescent Lamp(Daylight
Colour)
Type:FL-40S/38,Watts:38,D:32.5mm,L:1198mm,From FG-4P pc
79143
8
Fluorescent Lamp(Daylight
Colour)
Type:FL-40SS/37,Watts:37,D:28mm,L:1198mm,From FG-4P pc
6/21/26, 12:37 PM Fluorescent Lamp(Daylight Colour) - Datasheet